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115.01

13.64

84.91

1,286.45
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1,286.45

115.01
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84.91
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13.64
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115.01

13.64

84.91

1,286.45

115.01
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84.91
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 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706

 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706

 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706

 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906

 Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906

 Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906

 Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

07/11/2025
14/11/2025
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INFORMATION INVOICE

  G-Tiktok Group

G-Tiktok Group

284 KIPA

Room No.
Arrival
Departure

房号
抵达日期
离店日期

Folio No.

Page (s)
Cashier

帐单号码

页数
职员编号

日期
Date

摘要
Description

备注 
REF

金额(人民币)
Debit (CNY)

金额(人民币)
Credit (CNY)

:
:
:

:
:

:
确认号码  Confirmation No. :

抖音团队

希尔顿贵宾会员 :HHonors

房价 人民币CNY      .00Room Rate :
房价代码 GTIKARate Plan :

飞行奖励计划 :Frequent Flyer
HILTON HAIKOU 13/11/2025 18:21 

China HAINAN
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 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706

 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706

 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706

 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706

 Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806

 Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806

 Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806

 Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506

 Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506

 Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506

 Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706
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:
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:
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确认号码  Confirmation No. :

抖音团队

希尔顿贵宾会员 :HHonors

房价 人民币CNY      .00Room Rate :
房价代码 GTIKARate Plan :

飞行奖励计划 :Frequent Flyer
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 Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706
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 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706

 Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706

 Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806

 Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806

 Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806

 Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306
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Folio No.

Page (s)
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帐单号码

页数
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Date

摘要
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备注 
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金额(人民币)
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:
:
:

:
:

:
确认号码  Confirmation No. :

抖音团队

希尔顿贵宾会员 :HHonors

房价 人民币CNY      .00Room Rate :
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BANK TRANSFER

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

09.11.25

11.11.25

13.64

84.91

1,286.45

115.01

13.64

84.91

1,286.45

115.01

13.64

84.91

1,286.45

115.01

13.64

84.91
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115.01
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1,286.45
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13.64
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33,600.00

余额  Balance in CNY  

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306

 Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506

 Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506

 Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506

 Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706

 Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906

 Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906

 Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906

 Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

 Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106

320251110001789>>ＳＬ酒店首款

Total in CNY 42,000.28 33,600.00

07/11/2025
14/11/2025

9051

8,400.28

INFORMATION INVOICE

  G-Tiktok Group

G-Tiktok Group

284 KIPA

Room No.
Arrival
Departure

房号
抵达日期
离店日期

Folio No.

Page (s)
Cashier

帐单号码

页数
职员编号

日期
Date

摘要
Description

备注 
REF

金额(人民币)
Debit (CNY)

金额(人民币)
Credit (CNY)

:
:
:

:
:

:
确认号码  Confirmation No. :

抖音团队

希尔顿贵宾会员 :HHonors

房价 人民币CNY      .00Room Rate :
房价代码 GTIKARate Plan :

飞行奖励计划 :Frequent Flyer
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INFORMATION INVOICE

  G-Tiktok Group

G-Tiktok Group

284 KIPA

Room No.
Arrival
Departure

房号
抵达日期
离店日期

Folio No.

Page (s)
Cashier

帐单号码

页数
职员编号

日期
Date

摘要
Description

备注 
REF

金额(人民币)
Debit (CNY)

金额(人民币)
Credit (CNY)

:
:
:

:
:

:

希尔顿荣誉客会入住记录将会在退房后72小时内被累计。欲了解更多关于积分或预订在全球90多个国家/地区4000多家希尔顿酒店及度假村的住宿， 
敬请登陆 HHonor.com
Hilton HHonors(R) stays are posted within 72 hours of checkout. To check your earnings or book your next stay at more than 4000 hotels and resorts
in 90 countries, please visit HHonors.com

如有关人士，公司或团体不能支付此账单款项，本人同意负担一切所引起之债务。
I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or association fails
to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

确认号码  Confirmation No. :

抖音团队

希尔顿贵宾会员 :HHonors

房价 人民币CNY      .00Room Rate :
房价代码 GTIKARate Plan :

飞行奖励计划 :Frequent Flyer
HILTON HAIKOU 13/11/2025 18:21 

 客人签字 Signature ______________________________________

China HAINAN

凭此单据在一个月内开具发票有效。
Receipt is valid within one month for fapiao.
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