

G-Tiktok Group  
抖音团队

China HAINAN

G-Tiktok Group

INFORMATION INVOICE

确认号码 Confirmation No. :  
HILTON HAIKOU 13/11/2025 18:21

房号 Room No. : 9051  
抵达日期 Arrival : 07/11/2025  
离店日期 Departure : 14/11/2025  
职员编号 Cashier : 284 KIPA  
页数 Page (s) : 1 of 5  
房价 Room Rate : 人民币CNY .00  
房价代码 Rate Plan : GTIKA  
希尔顿贵宾会员 HHonors :  
飞行奖励计划 Frequent Flyer :  
帐单号码 Folio No. :

日期 Date	摘要 Description	备注 REF	金额(人民币) Debit (CNY)	金额(人民币) Credit (CNY)
07.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	1,286.45	
07.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	115.01	
07.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	13.64	
07.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	84.91	
07.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	1,286.45	
07.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	115.01	
07.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	13.64	
07.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	84.91	
07.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	1,286.45	
07.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	115.01	
07.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	13.64	
07.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	84.91	
07.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	1,286.45	
07.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	115.01	
07.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	13.64	
07.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	84.91	
07.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	1,286.45	
07.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	115.01	
07.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	13.64	
07.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	84.91	
07.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	1,286.45	
07.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	115.01	
07.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	13.64	
07.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	84.91	
07.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	1,286.45	
07.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	115.01	
07.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	13.64	
07.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	84.91	
07.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	1,286.45	
07.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	115.01	

G-Tiktok Group  
抖音团队

China HAINAN

G-Tiktok Group

INFORMATION INVOICE

确认号码 Confirmation No. :  
HILTON HAIKOU 13/11/2025 18:21

房号 Room No. : 9051  
抵达日期 Arrival : 07/11/2025  
离店日期 Departure : 14/11/2025  
职员编号 Cashier : 284 KIPA  
页数 Page (s) : 2 of 5  
房价 Room Rate : 人民币CNY .00  
房价代码 Rate Plan : GTIKA  
希尔顿贵宾会员 HHonors :  
飞行奖励计划 Frequent Flyer :  
帐单号码 Folio No. :

日期 Date	摘要 Description	备注 REF	金额(人民币) Debit (CNY)	金额(人民币) Credit (CNY)
07.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	13.64	
07.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	84.91	
08.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	1,286.45	
08.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	115.01	
08.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	13.64	
08.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	84.91	
08.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806	1,286.45	
08.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806	115.01	
08.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806	13.64	
08.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806	84.91	
08.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	1,286.45	
08.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	115.01	
08.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	13.64	
08.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	84.91	
08.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	1,286.45	
08.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	115.01	
08.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	13.64	
08.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	84.91	
08.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	1,286.45	
08.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	115.01	
08.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	13.64	
08.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	84.91	
08.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506	1,286.45	
08.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506	115.01	
08.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506	13.64	
08.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506	84.91	
08.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	1,286.45	
08.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	115.01	
08.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	13.64	
08.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	84.91	

G-Tiktok Group  
抖音团队

China HAINAN

G-Tiktok Group

INFORMATION INVOICE

确认号码 Confirmation No. :  
HILTON HAIKOU 13/11/2025 18:21

房号 Room No. : 9051  
抵达日期 Arrival : 07/11/2025  
离店日期 Departure : 14/11/2025  
职员编号 Cashier : 284 KIPA  
页数 Page (s) : 3 of 5  
房价 Room Rate : 人民币CNY .00  
房价代码 Rate Plan : GTIKA  
希尔顿贵宾会员 HHonors :  
飞行奖励计划 Frequent Flyer :  
帐单号码 Folio No. :

日期 Date	摘要 Description	备注 REF	金额(人民币) Debit (CNY)	金额(人民币) Credit (CNY)
08.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	1,286.45	
08.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	115.01	
08.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	13.64	
08.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	84.91	
08.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	1,286.45	
08.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	115.01	
08.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	13.64	
08.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	84.91	
08.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	1,286.45	
08.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	115.01	
08.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	13.64	
08.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	84.91	
09.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	1,286.45	
09.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	115.01	
09.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	13.64	
09.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Chen Cui Xia Of Room #3706	84.91	
09.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806	1,286.45	
09.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806	115.01	
09.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806	13.64	
09.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Yuan Hui Of Room #3806	84.91	
09.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	1,286.45	
09.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	115.01	
09.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	13.64	
09.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Zhang Wei Of Room #3906	84.91	
09.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	1,286.45	
09.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	115.01	
09.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	13.64	
09.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Fan Xiao Xu Of Room #4206	84.91	
09.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	1,286.45	
09.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	115.01	

G-Tiktok Group  
抖音团队

China HAINAN

G-Tiktok Group

INFORMATION INVOICE

确认号码 Confirmation No. :  
HILTON HAIKOU 13/11/2025 18:21

房号 Room No. : 9051  
抵达日期 Arrival : 07/11/2025  
离店日期 Departure : 14/11/2025  
职员编号 Cashier : 284 KIPA  
页数 Page (s) : 4 of 5  
房价 Room Rate : 人民币CNY .00  
房价代码 Rate Plan : GTIKA  
希尔顿贵宾会员 HHonors :  
飞行奖励计划 Frequent Flyer :  
帐单号码 Folio No. :

日期 Date	摘要 Description	备注 REF	金额(人民币) Debit (CNY)	金额(人民币) Credit (CNY)
09.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	13.64	
09.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Chen Jie Of Room #4306	84.91	
09.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506	1,286.45	
09.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506	115.01	
09.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506	13.64	
09.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Zeng Jia Wei Of Room #4506	84.91	
09.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	1,286.45	
09.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	115.01	
09.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	13.64	
09.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Zhou Xing Yan Of Room #4706	84.91	
09.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	1,286.45	
09.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	115.01	
09.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	13.64	
09.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Wu Hao Of Room #4906	84.91	
09.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	1,286.45	
09.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	115.01	
09.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	13.64	
09.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Xuan Xiao Bin Of Room #5006	84.91	
09.11.25	Room & Breakfast Rate	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	1,286.45	
09.11.25	ROOM SURCHARGE	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	115.01	
09.11.25	PACKAGE SURCHARGE	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	13.64	
09.11.25	ROOM VAT 6%	Routed From Sun Zong Yu Of Room #5106	84.91	
11.11.25	BANK TRANSFER	320251110001789>> S L 酒店首款		33,600.00

Total in CNY

42,000.28

33,600.00

余额 Balance in CNY

8,400.28

G-Tiktok Group  
抖音团队

China HAINAN

G-Tiktok Group

INFORMATION INVOICE

确认号码 Confirmation No. :

HILTON HAIKOU 13/11/2025 18:21

房号	Room No.	:	9051
抵达日期	Arrival	:	07/11/2025
离店日期	Departure	:	14/11/2025
职员编号	Cashier	:	284 KIPA
页数	Page (s)	:	5 of 5
房价	Room Rate	:	人民币CNY .00
房价代码	Rate Plan	:	GTIKA
希尔顿贵宾会员	HHonors	:	
飞行奖励计划	Frequent Flyer	:	
帐单号码	Folio No.	:	

日期 Date	摘要 Description	备注 REF	金额(人民币) Debit (CNY)	金额(人民币) Credit (CNY)
------------	-------------------	-----------	------------------------	-------------------------

希尔顿荣誉客会入住记录将会在退房后72小时内被累计。欲了解更多关于积分或预订在全球90多个国家/地区4000多家希尔顿酒店及度假村的住宿，敬请登陆 HHonors.com

Hilton HHonors(R) stays are posted within 72 hours of checkout. To check your earnings or book your next stay at more than 4000 hotels and resorts in 90 countries, please visit HHonors.com

如有关人士，公司或团体不能支付此账单款项，本人同意负担一切所引起之债务。

I agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated person, company or association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

凭此单据在一个月内开具发票有效。

Receipt is valid within one month for fapiao.

客人签字 Signature \_\_\_\_\_